
CLASS ONE PRELIM 15WQ JUDGE DEBBIE MORGAN 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1000 BRIDIE JAMES 1916119 LISROE RENO  B 1 

 
      

1006 CLAIRE COLLIER 300810A LAKESIDE MISTY 193410 B 2 
 

      

1012 JULIE THOMPSON  OLLANDRA KING LOUIS  B 3 
 

      

1018 ISABELLE GREGG 1915597 SHINGIEHALL ISABELLE 193410 B 4 
 

      

1024 LUCY PENISTON-BIRD 372447 COJAK 1937196 S 5 
 

      

1030 JOSIE THOMPSON  MARVIN  B 6 
 

      

 
CLASS TWO PRELIM 19WQ JUDGE DEBBIE MORGAN 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1040 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417   G 7 

 
      

1046 JULIE THOMPSON  OLLANDRA KING LOUIS  B 3 
 

      

1053 ISABELLE GREGG 1915597 SHINGIEHALL ISABELLE 193410 B 4 
 

      

1059 LUCY PENISTON-BIRD 372447 COJAK 1937196 S 5 
 

      

1106 JOSIE THOMPSON  MARVIN  B 6 
 

      

1112 MELISSA STOREY  FERNSIDE DEKOTA  G 8 
 

      

1119 MAISIE CIANTA  SAMUEL G  H/C 9 
 

      

1125 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 DARTAGNAN  G 10 
 

      

 



CLASS THREE NOVICE 22W JUDGE DEBBIE MORGAN 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1145 LAURA KIDDY 1513077 OREO’S DELIGHT  B 11 

 
      

1152 MELISSA STOREY  FERNSIDE DEKOTA  S 8 
 

      

1200 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 DARTAGNAN  S 10 
 

      

1207 REBECCA KENNY 1410504 LORD III 1410504 B 12 
 

      

1215 ZANNA SAVILLE  JUST LOOK AT ME 1732007 S 14 
 

      

1222 LYNDA HORSNELL  WOLKEVINE 1731177 S 15 
 

      

1230 KAYE DE GRAAFF 53961 TREVOR  H/C 16 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS FOUR NOVICE 38WQ JUDGE DEBBIE MORGAN 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1250 LAURA KIDDY 1513077 OREO’S DELIGHT  B 11 

 
      

1257 JEMIMA UPTON 377716 THE BOATMAN 1833037 S 17 
 

      

1304 ZANNA SAVILLE  JUST LOOK AT ME 1732007 S 18 
 

      

1311 CAROLINE RICHARDSON 1710153 KILCORBAN SOLOMAN  B 19 
 

      

1318 KIT ROLF 31631 KAVANAGHS IMPERIAL 
ASSAL 

1937124 S 20 
 

      

1325 LYNDA HORSNELL  WOLKEVINE 1731177 S 15 
 

      

1332 KAYE DE GRAAFF 53961 TREVOR  H/C 16 
 

      

1339 ALICE BEGG 401418 J’ADORE 1833945 S 21 
 

      

1346 KIZZY SMITH 180998 REGENERATION 1734356 S 22 
 

      

1353 SHARRON WALKER 1712437 SOLDIER BLUE 1733786 B 23 
 

      

1400 REBECCA STONE 203769 FENTON FAHRENHEIT 1832341 S 24 
 

      

1407 JEMIMA UPTON 377716 CENTRE STAGE 1832042 S 25 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 43W JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1435 ALICE BEGG 401418 J’ADORE 1833045 S 21 

 
      

1442 JEMIMA UPTON 377716 CENTRE STAGE 1832042 S 25 
 

      

1449 KIZZY SMITH 180998 REGENERATION 1734356 S 22 
 

      

1456 SHARRON WALKER 1712437 SOLDIER BLUE 1733786 B 23 
 

      

1503 REBECCA STONE 203769 FENTON FAHRENHEIT 1832341 S 24 
 

      

1510 ANNETTE SCOTT  DUTCH CLOGS VICARO  S 26 
 

      

1517 FIONA GORDON-CLARKE 210897 TINNAKILL GOLDEN STAR  S 27 
 

      

1524 SARAH MOTION 210790 CUT DIAMNOD  S 28 
 

      

1531 JANEL YUSUF 1513022 DESTANIRO 1534779 B 29 
 

      

1538 JEMIMA UPTON 377716 THE BOATMAN 1833037 S 17 
 

      

1545 ALISON GURNEY 1411531 CHICA D’ORA 596135 S 30 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 53WQ JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1605 CHARLOTTE LONGHURST 1712418 CROMWELL VII 48483 S 31 

 
      

1612 ANNETTE SCOTT  DUTCH CLOGS VICARO  S 26 
 

      

1620 FIONA GORDON-CLARKE 210897 TINNAKILL GOLDEN STAR  S 27 
 

      

1627 SARAH MOTION 210790 CUT DIAMOND  S 28 
 

      

1635 MARTHA SPARROW  POWER BOY  S 29 
 

      

1642 ALISON GURNEY 1411531 CHICA D’ORA 59135 S 30 
 

      

 
CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 61W JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1655 AMIE GRAMLICK 1711780 HEREDERO ER 1732686 B 32 

 
      

1702 KATRINA HALL 268569 KING OF THE STREET 42721 S 33 
 

      

1709 MARTHA SPARROW  POWER BOY  S 29 
 

      

1716 JEMIMA UPTON 377716 EASY BOY  S 34 
 

      

1723 LISA FENN 1414205 WINWOOD 1432767 B 35 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS EIGHT MEDIUM 75WQ JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1740 JANE HOOD 16705 SANTOLINA 1833269 S 36 

 
      

1748 AMANDA BERE 141046 VENTERO XVI 53382 B 37 
 

      

1756 RACHEL BRADBROOK 402438 REDHILL ILIST 402438 S 38 
 

      

1804 KATRINA HALL 268569 KING OF THE STRETT 42721 S 33 
 

      

 
 

CLASS NINE ADMEDIUM 98WQ JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1820 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 BELCANTO DESANGES  H/C 39 

 
      

1828 ALICE BEGG 401418 GLUCKAUF  S 40 
 

      

1836 JEMIMA UPTON 377716 EASY BOY  S 34 
 

      

1844 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 PROFESSIONAL  S 41 
 

      

 


